VH Blume

Born 4/1/2011

Anderstrup Holstein I/S

Evaluation Holstein

:Btema“ona' HOLDNKMO000000254934

Herdbook number

FIN 96476
SWE 91328
DNK 254934

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAV Bull search
nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKMO000000254934/HOL
3/12/2026

Trait # Daughters Jet Stream
Yield 5930 2679 HEEN HOLUSAMO00013055836
Udder health 5812 2878 . Bowser 1
Conformation 2772 1262 SiEAHOLUSAMO00006487295 Schaulane Boliver
1 Yo Brandi
HOLUSAF00006197556
4
Breed proportions
B Goldwyn
\[els8 HOLCANMO00001070560
8
HOL Da Anderstrup Goldwyn Mali
100 - HOLDNKF00420970270

Dukef Malina 1
4 \/[€1sN HOLBELF00054299674
5

glGD Oman Justi

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

119

103
87
92
99
106
94
95
93
116
97
103
96
83

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




