

Born	4/1/2011
Breeder	Anderstrup Holstein I/S
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000254934

Herdbook number	
FIN	96476
SWE	91328
DNK	254934

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	5930	2679
Udder health	5812	2878
Conformation	2772	1262

Breed proportions	
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	Bowser HOLUSAM00006487295 1	PGS	Jet Stream HOLUSAM00013055836 1
		PGD	Schaulane Boliver Brandi HOLUSAF00006197556 4
Dam	Anderstrup Goldwyn Mali HOLDNKF00420970270 4	MGS	B Goldwyn HOLCANM00001070560 8
		MGD	Dukef Malina 1 HOLBELF00054299674 5
		MGDS	Oman Justi

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-22							
Yield	84							
Growth	119							
Fertility	93							
Birth	103							
Calving	87							
Udder health	92							
General health	99							
Claw health	106							
Frame	94							
Feet & legs	95							
Udder	93							
Milkability	116							
Temperament	97							
Longevity	103							
Youngstock survival	96							
Saved feed	83							



faba